size gtt -5 gtt +5
B X = 10%10 400 250
X2 X = 10*%10 500 350
I X = 35%15 550 400
X = 35*35 850 700
X = 40*37 1250 1050




x=10*10 300
X = 10*35 500
X = 10*45 1050




T-shirt 1000 920 850
Hooide 1700 1670 1600
Sweatshirt 1600 1520 1450
Polo 1350 1270 1250
Jogging 1600 1520 1450
Jogging open 1600 1520 1450
Tote Bag 550 520 450
Sac a dos 1550 1470 1400
Oversize 1300 1220 1150
Polo M-L 1700 1620 1550




Tablie de cusine

Short

!
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e Ninja

e DTF
Taillel1:S/ M Taille2: L/ XL
X 64 CM 67.5 CM
Y 57.5 CM 61 CM
Z 52.5 CM 54.5 CM




e jogging OPEN
 DTF

yd

XXl

Y 106

108

115

119

122

38

40

41

43




e MUG
e Sublimation

9.3cm




e jogging
e DTF

S m I X| xxI|
Y 96 o8 106 108 110
X 35 36 40 40 41




o Bébé
e DTF

20

40




e Tote Bag
e DTF

X




e Cadre 30*40

e Bacha

30

40




e T-shirt simple

e DTF

S M L XL XXL
Y 67 43 73 76 78
X 53 51 57 58 60
Z 15 19 17 18 19




e T-shirt Oversize

e DTF

< | 5|8 | &
- 2R3
s | B[ 8|«
o | B|R|S

X | > | N




e Hoodie
e DTF

XL

65

59

80

63

58

79

63

56

78

61

52

76




e POLO
e DTF

XL

61

69

26

55

67

26

52

64

26

50

63

26




29

40




e Casquette
e DTF

7.5

11




